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BISTRO

Our Ethos

We are proud and commiitted to
delivering delicious food. friendly service
and a beautiful setting.

Whether your joining us for brunch, lunch,
dinner or Sunday lunch you will t
enjoy a fantastic dining experience from Desser Me"“

our passionate team.

If you have any food intolerances or allergies, please bring this to the attention of your server.
(gf) gluten free | (gfa) gluten free available (v) vegetarian | (vg) vegan |
(vga) vegan available | (n) contains nuts

10% Optional Service Charge



Desserts

Lemon & Lime Posset (gfa) £7.95
Shortbread Biscuit

Pistachio Créme Brulée (gfa) £8.95
Biscotti Biscuit

Chocolate & Orange Brownie (gf) £8.95

Welsh Gold Vanilla Ice Cream

White Chocolate & Black Cherry (gf) £9.95
Chantilly Cream | Meringue | Welsh Gold Clotted Cream Vanilla Ice Cream

Gingerbread Cheesecake £8.95

Vanilla Ice Cream

Spiced Apple & Pear Crumble (gf) £8.95

Créme Anglias | Double Cream | Vanilla Ice Cream

Apple & Toffee Torte (gf) (vg) £7.95

Vanilla Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding £9.95

Créme Anglias | Double Cream | Vanilla Ice Cream

Welsh Cheeseboard £11.95
Extra Mature Welsh Cheddar | Perl Wen | Perl Las | Red Devil Cheese |
Caerphilly Cheese | Grapes | Crackers | Chutney

Welsh Gold Ice Cream (gf) £7.95
(Three Scoops)
Clotted Cream Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry /
Rum & Raisin / Honeycomb / Salted Caramel

Martinis
Espresso Martini £12.95

Vodka | Tia Maria | Espresso | Gomme

Nutella Espresso Martini £13.95

Vodka | Tia Maria | Espresso | Nutella Chocolate

The Noreen £14.95
Vodka | Tia Maria | Irish Liquor | Vanilla Syrup | Espresso | Chocolate Dust

Chocolate Orange Martini £14.95

Vodka | De Kuyper Brown Créme De Cacao | Cointreau | Espresso | Cream

Whiskiey & Bourbon

Bells Whiskey
Jamerson

Jack Daniels

Knob Creek
9 Yr Old Bourbon

Makers Mark

Laphroaig 10 Yr
Malt Whiskey

Coflee

100z Americano
100z Cappuccino
100z Flat White
100z Café Latte
Espresso

Double Espresso
100z Mochaccino
Baileys Café Latte

Luxury Iced Coffee
Double Shot Espresso |
Semi Skimmed Milk | Double Cream

~

Tea

Tidy Tea English Breakfast
Tea Pigs Earl Grey

Tea Pigs Peppermint

Tea Pigs Green

Camomile

Red Berries

Lemon & Ginger

£3.95
£4.95
£4.50

£7.95

£7.95
£8.95

£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£3.95
£4.50
£4.75
£8.95
£5.95

£3.85
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

C()gnac

Remy Martin
£7.95

Courvoisier VSOP
£6.95

Hennessy XO Cognac
£14.95

Coffee Flavourings
Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel |
Cinnamon | Toffe Nut

Classic Coffee Cream
Black Coffee | Double Cream

Irish Coffee Cream

Jamerson Whiskey | Black Coffee |
Double Cream

Italian Coffee Cream
Disaronno | Black Coffee |
Double Cream

Jamaican Coffee

Spiced Rum | Black Coffee |
Double Cream

Hot Chocolate

Classic Hot Chocolate
£4.95

£1.50

£5.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

Whipped Cream & Marshmallow

£5.95

Baileys with Whipped Cream

£9.95



