

Our Ethos

We are proud and committed to delivering delicious food, friendly service and a beautiful setting.

Whether your joining us for brunch, lunch, dinner or Sunday lunch you will enjoy a fantastic dining experience from our passionate team.

Dessert Menu

-	4	
	OCCOM	-
		~

Lemon & Lime Posset (gfa) £7.95

Shortbread Biscuit

Pistachio Crème Brulée (gfa) £8.95

Biscotti Biscuit

Chocolate & Orange Brownie (gf) £8.95

Welsh Gold Vanilla Ice Cream

White Chocolate & Black Cherry (gf) £9.95

Chantilly Cream | Meringue | Welsh Gold Clotted Cream Vanilla Ice Cream

Gingerbread Cheesecake £8.95

Vanilla Ice Cream

Spiced Apple & Pear Crumble (gf) £8.95

Crème Anglias | Double Cream | Vanilla Ice Cream

Apple & Toffee Torte (gf) (vg) £7.95

Vanilla Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding £9.95

Crème Anglias | Double Cream | Vanilla Ice Cream

Welsh Cheeseboard £11.95

Extra Mature Welsh Cheddar | Perl Wen | Perl Las | Red Devil Cheese |
Caerphilly Cheese | Grapes | Crackers | Chutney

Welsh Gold Ice Cream (gf) £7.95

(Three Scoops)

Clotted Cream Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Rum & Raisin / Honeycomb / Salted Caramel

Martinis

Espresso Martini £12.95

Vodka | Tia Maria | Espresso | Gomme

Nutella Espresso Martini £13.95

Vodka | Tia Maria | Espresso | Nutella Chocolate

The Noreen £14.95

Vodka | Tia Maria | Irish Liquor | Vanilla Syrup | Espresso | Chocolate Dust

Chocolate Orange Martini £14.95

Vodka | De Kuyper Brown Créme De Cacao | Cointreau | Espresso | Cream

Whiskey & Bourbo	Cognac		
Bells Whiskey	£3.95	Remy Martin	
Jamerson	£4.95	£7.95	
Jack Daniels	£4.50	Courvoisier VSOP £6.95	
Knob Creek 9 Yr Old Bourbon	£7.95	Hennessy XO Cognac	
Makers Mark	£7.95	£14.95	
Laphroaig 10 Yr Malt Whiskey	£8.95		
Coffee			
10oz Americano	£3.95	Coffee Flavourings £ Vanilla Hazelnut Caramel Cinnamon Toffe Nut	
10oz Cappuccino	£4.25		
10oz Flat White	£4.25	Classic Coffee Cream Black Coffee Double Cream	
10oz Café Latte	£4.25		
Espresso	£3.95	Irish Coffee Cream £9.9 Jamerson Whiskey Black Coffee Double Cream	
Double Espresso	£4.50		
10oz Mochaccino	£4.75	£4.75 Italian Coffee Cream Disaronno Black Coffee E8.95 Double Cream	
Baileys Café Latte	£8.95		
Luxury Iced Coffee Double Shot Espresso Semi Skimmed Milk Double Cream	£5.95	Jamaican Coffee Spiced Rum Black Coffee Double Cream	£9.95

Tea

Tidy Tea English Breakfast	£3.85	Hot Chocolate	
Tea Pigs Earl Grey	£3.95	Classic Hot Chocolate £4.95	
Tea Pigs Peppermint	£3.95		
Tea Pigs Green	£3.95	Whipped Cream & Marshmallow £5.95	
Camomile	£3.95		
Red Berries	£3.95	Baileys with Whipped Cream £9.95	
Lemon & Ginger	£3.95		